
Company Full Name Job Title Email

3E Lorenzo Zullo Director Product Management lorenzo.zullo@3eco.com

actnano Cassandra Zentner Vice President of Technology and Sustainability cassandra.zentner@actnano.com

AkzoNobel Jesse Martens Head of Global Public Affairs jesse.martens@akzonobel.com

Amazon.com, Inc. Jennifer Janeck Sr. Safer Chemistry Program Manager janeckjj@amazon.com

Apeiron-Team NV Elke Van Asbroeck Owner & CEO at Apeiron-Team NV elke.vanasbroeck@apeiron-team.eu

Apple Inc. Aidan Turnbull Program Manager aturnbull@apple.com

BASF Corporation Jonathan Crozier Senior Manager Chemicals Policy jonathan.crozier@basf.com

Battelle Andrew Hoare Head of Regulatory Affairs a.hoare@battelleuk.com

Biesterfeld ChemLogS Lina Weinschenk Director Sustainability & Regulatory l.weinschenk@biesterfeld.com

Bluestem Biosciences, Inc. Cameron Rylance Vice President of Government Affairs and Business Development cameron@bluestembiosciences.com

Brenntag Wolfgang Edel

Director Business Development Sustainability Brenntag EssentialsDirector Business 

Development Sustainability Brenntag Essentials wolfgang.edel@brenntag.com

Change Chemistry Joel Tickner Executive Director joel_tickner@uml.edu

Change Chemistry Peter Nieuwenhuizen Circular Chemistry & Materials | Executive Partner / Board Member peter.nieuwenhuizen@nuvae.nl

Change Chemistry Rui Resendes Director of Partnerships & Business Development rui@changechemistry.org

Change Chemistry Jenny MacKellar Program Director jenny@greenchemistryandcommerce.org

Change Chemistry Asli Tamer Vestlund European Program Lead asli@changechemistry.org

Circa Group AS Alessandro Napoli Vice President - Product Development alessandro.napoli@circa-group.com

Clariant Adrian Beard Phosphorus Flame Retardants Advocacy adrian.beard@clariant.com

Clean Production Action Alexandra McPherson Director, Investor Environmental Health Network alexandra@cleanproduction.org

Dow

Andrea De Las Heras 

García Regional Business Development AdelasHerasGarcia@dow.com

Dow Jan Weyts Sustainability & Market Intelligence Leader Dow Industrial Solutions jweyts@dow.com

Dow Meike Wesseling Senior Marketing Director Dow Consumer Solutions meike.wesseling@dow.com

Dow Tommy Detemmerman Senior R&D director EMEA Tommy.detemmerman@dow.com

Dow Anouk Van Looveren Country Manager Belgium AVanLooveren@dow.com

Dow Caroline Bunz Corporate Strategy and Sustainability, Human Rights Officer CMBunz@dow.com

Dow Alexander Majer Government Affairs Director amajer@dow.com

Dow Rafael Cayuela

EMEAI Senior Strategy Development  Director, Corporate Chief Economist  & the 

Chair of the EU Sustainability  Leadership Team RCAYUELA@DOW.COM

Dow Michael Delee Global Business Product Stewardship Director at Dow, Inc. mjdelee@dow.com

Dow Laura Kherbeck Product Stewardship Director lkherbeck@dow.com

Dow Melissa Schisler Global Director-Toxicology and Environmental Research and Consulting MRSchisler@dow.com

DuDeChem GmbH Sonja Jost CEO jost@dudechem.com

Eastman Chemical Company Krista Huggins Regulatory Affairs khuggins@eastman.com

Enhesa Sustainable Chemistry Jillian Stacy Business Manager Sustainable Chemistry jillian.stacy@enhesa.com

European Commission Aleksandra Malyska Policy Officer aleksandra.malyska@ec.europa.eu

European Environmental Bureau Tatiana Santos Head of Chemicals Policy at the European Environmental Bureau tatiana.santos@eeb.org

ExxonMobil Chemical Thomas Delfosse Senior Regulatory Affairs Advisor thomas.delfosse@exxonmobil.com
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Fipra Jan Ahlskog Senior Director jan.ahlskog@fipra.com

Genomatica Ivanna Yang Head of Government Affairs iyang@genomatica.com

Green Rose Chemistry Anna Zhenova Founder & CEO anna@greenrosechemistry.com

Hazard Evaluations Ltd (HazEL) Kate Bromfield CEO and Founder kate@chemhazel.com

Henkel Nicolas Sary Senior Manager Responsible Chemistry nicolas.sary@henkel.com

Henkel Benjamin Nummert Senior Manager Industry Affairs benjamin.nummert@henkel.com

Hohenstein Institute Szilard Szarvas Technical Senior Director szszkkh@yahoo.com

International Sustainable Chemistry Collaborative Centre Juanita Halblaub Manager for International Cooperation and Innovation juanita.halblaub@isc3.org

LanzaTech Kristen Allison Global Business Director CarbonSmart kristen.allison@lanzatech.com

LanzaTech Babette Pettersen VP Europe babette.pettersen@lanzatech.com

Mercy Investment Services, Inc. Caroline Boden Director of Shareholder Advocacy cboden@mercyinvestments.org

Neste Germany GmbH Eric Vervaart Head of Sustainable Partnerships eric.vervaart@neste.com

Neste Germany GmbH Jeroen Verhoeven Vice President Polymers & Chemicals jeroen.verhoeven@neste.com

OEKO-TEX Jonathan Wehrli Product Manager jonathan.wehrli@oekotex.com

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development Eeva Leinala Principal Administrator eeva.leinala@oecd.org

PPG Industries Andrew Wood Senior Manager Corporate Communications EMEA awood@ppg.com

Procter & Gamble William Shearouse Group Scientist shearouse.wc@pg.com

Proviron Wim Michiels CEO wim.michiels@proviron.com

Reckitt El Fulford Senior Manager Regulatory Advocacy El.Fulford@reckitt.com

Steelcase Lina Beisswenger Senior Sustainability Analyst lbeisswe@steelcase.com

Syensqo Titta Rosvall-Puplett Chief Sustainability Officer titta.rosvall-puplett@syensqo.com

Technical University of Denmark Aude Bechu Postdoctoral Research Associate aube@dtu.dk

Technical University of Denmark Peter Fantke Professor, Head of Section peter.fantke@gmail.com

ToxServices LLC Margaret Whittaker Chief Toxicologist / Managing Director Mwhittaker@TOXSERVICES.COM


